Product specifications
Eaton BR4242PV200R
Catalog Number: BR4242PV200R
Eaton BR solar-ready loadcenter,Type BR
loadcenter,L2R,Copper,225,Ampere,Cover included,NEMA 3R,70
max PV,35 kAIC,200 A type CSR,42 Circuits,42 Spaces
General specifications
Eaton BR solar-ready loadcenter BR4242PV200R
786685708270 5.19 in
45 in 14.31 in
30 lb 10 year limited
NEC Compliant Rainproof panels are furnished with hub
closure plates. Type CSR main breaker
factory installed.
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Type BR loadcenter
Copper
225 A
Cover included
200A type CSR
42
42
L2R
NEMA 3R
70 max PV
35 kAIC
Resources
Solar power centers
Loadcenters and Circuit Breakers
Eaton's Volume 15—Solar Inverters and Electrical Balance of System
Eaton Specification Sheet - BR4242PV200R
Type
Bus material
Bus Rating
Cover
Main circuit breaker
Number of circuits
Number of spaces
Box size
Enclosure
Input
Interrupt rating
Brochures
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets